
 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 Chris 
Fry 

Over last 10 years Chris has fought for 
the rights of disabled people by taking 
disability rights cases to court. 

Disability rights cases are situations 
where a disabled person’s rights have 
been ignored. 

Rights are things that every person 
should have by law. Like the right to 
be safe, the right to education, the 
right to be respected. 

Chris’ work asks non-disabled people 
to think about accessibility and 
including disabled people. 

Chris is also working to encourage 
more people to get involved with 
disability rights work. 



 
  

   

 
  

 

   

Websites: 
www.scomo.com 

www.frylegal.co.uk 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/frylegal 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/chris-
fry-904a4115/ 
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